
 Veranstalter  SV Erpfendorf/Wald 

 KAMPFGERICHT  TECHNISCHE DATEN 
  
 Wettkampfleiter  T.Hechenberger.............  ÖSV KR 
 Schiedsrichter  H.Mader..........................  ÖSV KR 
 Startrichter  A.Mayr............................  ÖSV KRA 
 Zielrichter  A.Salfenauer...................  ÖSV KR 

 J.Guggenbichler.............  ÖSV KR  Kurssetzer 

 - B -  P.Brandstätter................ 

 Startzeit  13:00 

 Streckenname  Lärchenhof 
 Start  805 m  
 Ziel  672 m  
 Höhendifferenz  133 m  
     

 Vorläufer  P.Brandstätter................  - A - 

 Tore / R.-Änder.  24 / 24 

 Wetter / Schnee 
 Tmp. Start / Ziel 

 sonnig / sulzig/feucht 
 +3 / +3 

 
 Durchf. Verein  SV Erpfendorf/Wald  Vereinscode  6298 

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 Bambini I / weiblich  Start Zielhang 
 2  WOLF Janina  ..................  08  ..................................................  19,29  1. 
 1  FAHRINGER Manja  ..................  08  ..................................................  1,18  20,47  2. 

 Bambini I / männlich  Start Zielhang 
 4  MADER Pascal  ..................  08  ..................................................  14,44  1. 

 Bambini II / weiblich  Start Berg 
 6  SCHWAIGER Daniela  ..................  07  ..................................................  48,74  1. 
 5  COUTS Saskia  ..................  06  ..................................................  1,74  50,48  2. 
 9  REITER Katharina  ..................  07  ..................................................  6,19  54,93  3. 
 7  WURNITSCH Silvia  ..................  06  ..................................................  7,25  55,99  4. 
 8  REITER Simone  ..................  07  ..................................................  19,91  1:08,65  5. 

 Bambini II / männlich 
 12  AIGNER Johannes  ..................  06  ..................................................  46,66  1. 
 11  SCHROTT Julian  ..................  07  ..................................................  1,98  48,64  2. 
 10  JONG Elias  ..................  07  ..................................................  3,55  50,21  3. 
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 Kinder I / weiblich 
 13  SCHRATZBERGER Sarah  ..................  05  ..................................................  40,92  1. 
 14  BICHLER Stefanie  ..................  04  ..................................................  2,80  43,72  2. 
 16  REITER Sonja  ..................  04  ..................................................  3,58  44,50  3. 
 15  KOFLER Anna Maria  ..................  04  ..................................................  5,53  46,45  4. 
 17  HAUTZ Leonie  ..................  05  ..................................................  12,47  53,39  5. 

 Kinder I / männlich 
 19  AIGNER Niklas  ..................  04  ..................................................  36,56  1. 
 18  AIGNER Raphael  ..................  05  ..................................................  1,41  37,97  2. 
 26  MADER Marcel  ..................  04  ..................................................  1,64  38,20  3. 
 20  RIML Christoph  ..................  05  ..................................................  2,03  38,59  4. 
 24  COUTS Leon  ..................  04  ..................................................  3,49  40,05  5. 
 23  SCHWAIGER Florian  ..................  04  ..................................................  4,10  40,66  6. 
 21  PROSSER Mathias  ..................  05  ..................................................  4,55  41,11  7. 
 25  GRANDNER Gregor  ..................  05  ..................................................  51,01  1:27,57  8. 

 Kinder II / weiblich 
 27  STEINBACHER Teresa  ..................  02  ..................................................  35,24  1. 
 88  KEILER Stefanie  ..................  02  ..................................................  12,00  47,24  2. 

 Kinder II / männlich 
 32  VOLK Elias  ..................  02  ..................................................  33,87  1. 
 29  MAYR Felix  ..................  03  ..................................................  2,50  36,37  2. 
 31  BICHLER Andreas  ..................  02  ..................................................  5,25  39,12  3. 
 28  ASTL Felix  ..................  03  ..................................................  6,29  40,16  4. 
 30  REITER Thomas  ..................  03  ..................................................  12,33  46,20  5. 

 Schüler I / weiblich 
 34  ASTL Julia  ..................  00  ..................................................  37,68  1. 
 33  SCHWAIGER Victoria  ..................  01  ..................................................  4,02  41,70  2. 
 87  KEILER Katharina  ..................  00  ..................................................  5,10  42,78  3. 
 35  MAYR Anna  ..................  01  ..................................................  7,87  45,55  4. 

 Schüler I / männlich 
 40  DANZL Florian  ..................  00  ..................................................  32,80  1. 
 37  VITZTHUM Simon  ..................  01  ..................................................  1,22  34,02  2. 
 36  HAGER Rene  ..................  00  ..................................................  2,42  35,22  3. 
 39  PROSSER Maximilian  ..................  01  ..................................................  2,66  35,46  4. 
 38  HIRSCHMANN David  ..................  01  ..................................................  8,77  41,57  5. 

 Schüler II / weiblich 
 41  GOGL Stefanie  ..................  98  ..................................................  34,66  1. 
 43  HECHENBICHLER Katharina  ..................  99  ..................................................  3,39  38,05  2. 
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 AK III / Damen 
 44  OBERLEITNER Kathi  ..................  62  ..................................................  36,72  1. 

 AK II / Damen 
 47  GRÜNDLER COUTS Angelika  ..................  65  ..................................................  35,15  1. 
 45  RIML Monika  ..................  71  ..................................................  4,28  39,43  2. 

 AK I / Damen 
 48  MADER Sandra  ..................  80  ..................................................  33,86  1. 
 49  SCHWAIGER Johanna  ..................  73  ..................................................  5,21  39,07  2. 
 50  KOFLER Alexandra  ..................  74  ..................................................  6,29  40,15  3. 

 Jugend / weiblich 
 51  GSCHWENDTNER Sarah  ..................  97  ..................................................  34,06  1. 
 52  SCHWEINESTER Sabrina  ..................  94  ..................................................  0,16  34,22  2. 

 Allg. Kl / weiblich 
 54  JONG-BAUHOFER Maria Th.  ..................  84  ..................................................  32,66  1. 
 53  BICHLER Marlene  ..................  89  ..................................................  2,47  35,13  2. 
 55  KEUSCHNIGG Kathrin  ..................  92  ..................................................  3,48  36,14  3. 

 AK IV / Herren 
 58  MARIACHER Stefan  ..................  43  ..................................................  35,31  1. 
 56  HINTERHOLZER Johann  ..................  52  ..................................................  1,20  36,51  2. 
 57  BAUHOFER Günter  ..................  44  ..................................................  1,94  37,25  3. 

 AK III / Herren 
 60  AIGNER Stefan  ..................  59  ..................................................  30,55  1. 
 59  AIGNER Josef  ..................  56  ..................................................  3,52  34,07  2. 

 AK II / Herren 
 68  GUGGENBICHLER Jürgen  ..................  70  ..................................................  29,80  1. 
 66  SCHWEINESTER Wolfgang  ..................  67  ..................................................  0,62  30,42  2. 
 62  GSCHWENDTNER Michael  ..................  67  ..................................................  0,71  30,51  3. 
 64  SEIWALD Michael  ..................  68  ..................................................  2,13  31,93  4. 
 61  SCHRATZBERGER Thomas  ..................  71  ..................................................  2,14  31,94  5. 
 67  KOFLER Martin  ..................  63  ..................................................  2,60  32,40  6. 
 63  AIGNER Helmut  ..................  71  ..................................................  3,66  33,46  7. 
 73  DANZL Sebastian  ..................  64  ..................................................  4,79  34,59  8. 
 65  SCHWAIGER Michael  ..................  71  ..................................................  5,57  35,37  9. 
 71  GRUBER Markus  ..................  71  ..................................................  6,55  36,35  10. 
 70  PROSSER Bernhard  ..................  71  ..................................................  6,55  36,35 
 72  HAUTZ Peter  ..................  66  ..................................................  11,05  40,85  12. 

 AK I / Herren 
 77  WÖRGÖTTER Andreas  ..................  74  ..................................................  32,23  1. 
 79  HINTERHOLZER Stefan  ..................  82  ..................................................  0,72  32,95  2. 
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 75  SCHROTT Andreas  ..................  77  ..................................................  0,97  33,20  3. 
 80  REITER Michael  ..................  78  ..................................................  2,01  34,24  4. 
 78  BRANDTNER Josef  ..................  76  ..................................................  4,02  36,25  5. 
 74  MITTERER Harald  ..................  79  ..................................................  5,59  37,82  6. 

 Jugend / männlich 
 81  EDENHAUSER Lukas  ..................  94  ..................................................  32,69  1. 
 82  BALDAUF Maximilian  ..................  94  ..................................................  1,14  33,83  2. 

 Allg. Kl / männlich 
 85  UNTERRAINER Thomas  ..................  90  ..................................................  34,05  1. 
 86  TAUCHER Daniel  ..................  91  ..................................................  0,10  34,15  2. 
 84  HINTERHOLZER Christian  ..................  89  ..................................................  3,72  37,77  3. 

 Nicht am Start 
 3  RIML Nicole  ..................  08  .................................................. 

 42  WIDAUER Theresa  ..................  99  .................................................. 
 46  PROSSER Doris  ..................  66  .................................................. 
 69  KREPPER Thomas  ..................  72  .................................................. 
 76  MITTEREGGER Karl  ..................  80  .................................................. 
 83  NAIL Daniel  ..................  88  .................................................. 

 Nicht im Ziel 
 22  WURZER Felix  ..................  05  .................................................. 

 

   

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        88 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        81 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          7 
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 Erpfendorf/Wald  1.  1:34,44 
 68  GUGGENBICHLER Jürgen  ..................  70  ..................................................  29,80 
 66  SCHWEINESTER Wolfgang  ..................  67  ..................................................  30,42 
 52  SCHWEINESTER Sabrina  ..................  94  ..................................................  34,22 

 Erpfendorf/Dorf  2.  1:37,03  2,59 
 62  GSCHWENDTNER Michael  ..................  67  ..................................................  30,51 
 54  JONG-BAUHOFER Maria Th.  ..................  84  ..................................................  32,66 
 48  MADER Sandra  ..................  80  ..................................................  33,86 

 Habach/Haberberg  3.  1:41,13  6,69 
 64  SEIWALD Michael  ..................  68  ..................................................  31,93 
 85  UNTERRAINER Thomas  ..................  90  ..................................................  34,05 
 47  GRÜNDLER COUTS Angelika  ..................  65  ..................................................  35,15 

 Jageregg  4.  1:43,70  9,26 
 61  SCHRATZBERGER Thomas  ..................  71  ..................................................  31,94 
 81  EDENHAUSER Lukas  ..................  94  ..................................................  32,69 
 49  SCHWAIGER Johanna  ..................  73  ..................................................  39,07 

 Kirchdorf/Dorf  5.  1:45,50  11,06 
 67  KOFLER Martin  ..................  63  ..................................................  32,40 
 79  HINTERHOLZER Stefan  ..................  82  ..................................................  32,95 
 50  KOFLER Alexandra  ..................  74  ..................................................  40,15 

 Bicheln/Unteranger  6.  1:49,47  15,03 
 53  BICHLER Marlene  ..................  89  ..................................................  35,13 
 36  HAGER Rene  ..................  00  ..................................................  35,22 
 31  BICHLER Andreas  ..................  02  ..................................................  39,12 

 Moosen/Furth  7.  1:49,70  15,26 
 37  VITZTHUM Simon  ..................  01  ..................................................  34,02 
 78  BRANDTNER Josef  ..................  76  ..................................................  36,25 
 45  RIML Monika  ..................  71  ..................................................  39,43 

 Weng  8.  1:51,11  16,67 
 40  DANZL Florian  ..................  00  ..................................................  32,80 
 73  DANZL Sebastian  ..................  64  ..................................................  34,59 
 14  BICHLER Stefanie  ..................  04  ..................................................  43,72 
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 Litzelfelden  9.  1:52,07  17,63 
 82  BALDAUF Maximilian  ..................  94  ..................................................  33,83 
 39  PROSSER Maximilian  ..................  01  ..................................................  35,46 
 87  KEILER Katharina  ..................  00  ..................................................  42,78 
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